2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20
2/29/20

2/29/20

2/1/20

2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM

2020 Winter League Schedule - Finals

KO
Boomers
Cyclones

Midnight Hawks
TBA Soon
Serra
Winterhawks 1
Jaguars
Winterhawks 2
79ers Orange
79ers Blue
DP Panthers
Golgi bodies
Knights Gray
Nuclei
Knights Navy

Vista Black

2-30T

0-9

2-1

2-10T

7-5
0-4
1-3
3-4
1-3
0-5
4-1

6-4
4-1

3-0
17
3-8

12-2

Next round of schedule will be posted 1/27/20

£ £ X X W </ <X O O zZ =z

Disney Showcase: No Games today

Scripps 1
DASH
79ers Orange
Nuclei
79ers White
Nighthawks
HTC 2
Golgi bodies
79ers Blue
KOs

Boomers

1-3

2-2

1-1
18-0
5-0

Kooks
DASH
Scripps 3
Ribosomes
79ers
Scripps
Scripps 2
Fearless Fallbrook
Lysosomes
HTC 2
79ers White
Knights White
Knights Silver
Nighthawks
HTC
Knights

Vista Red

79ers
Kooks
Knights Navy
Vista Black
Knights White
Knights Silver
Knights
Knights Gray
DP Panthers
Serra

TBA Soon

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East

1st
3rd
1st
3rd
5th
7th
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2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20
2/8/20

2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/15/20

2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20
2/22/20

6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

<= 2 X Z X zZ2 < 0O 0 < ®Ww v O O O N N N N O O O T

N T < X X O 0O < | =z

HTC
Winterhawks 1
Scripps 2
Fearless Fallbrook
Cyclones

Midnight Hawks

Cyclones
Midnight Hawks
Winterhawks 1
Scripps 2
Winterhawks 2
HTC
HTC 2
79ers White
Vista Black
Nuclei
Nighthawks
79ers
79ers Blue
Kooks
Golgi bodies
KOs

Serra

79er
TBA Soon
Knights Silver
Vista Black
Nuclei
Golgi bodies
DP Panthers
79ers White
Knights

Cyclones

11-0
0-6
11-0
0-3
5-0
1-1

10-2

10-5

52
1-13

0-15
18-0
4-7
5-6

4-5
7-3
6-2

5-1

Vista Red
Lysosomes
Jaguars
Winterhawks 2
Scripps 3

Ribosomes

Ribosomes
Scripps 3
Fearless Fallbrook
Lysosomes
Jaguars
Knights
Vista Red
Knights Silver
Knights Navy
79ers Orange
Knights White
DASH
Knights Gray
Scripps 1
DP Panthers
TBA Soon

Boomers

Kooks
Serra
Knights White
79ers Orange
Knights Navy
79ers Blue
Knights Gray
Nighthawks
Vista Red
Midnight Hawks

West
East
West
East
West

East

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

West



7 2/22/20 = 6:30 PM 1 M Boomers 2-4 KOs East
7 2/22/20 = 6:30 PM 1 Q Winterhawks 1 7-1 Jaguars West
7 2/22/20  7:15 PM 1 P HTC 2 4-3 HTC East
7 2/22/20 = 7:15 PM 2 Z Ribosomes 2-2 Scripps 3 West
7 2/22/20 = 8:00 PM 1 Q Lysosomes 14-2 Fearless Fallbrook East
7 2/22/20 = 8:00 PM 1 N Scripps 1 1-13 DASH West
7 2/22/20 8:45 PM 1 Q Scripps 2 5-1 Winterhawks 2 East
Division 1 Division 2
Championship Pools Consolation Pool Championship Consolation Pool
Pools
Pool M Pool N Pool O Pool P Pool Q Pool Z Pool X Pool Y
Boomers 79ers Nuclei HTC Winterhawks 1 Cyclones Golgi bodies 79ers White
KOs DASH Knights Navy HTC 2 Scripps 2 Midnight Hawks 79ers Blue Nighthawks
Serra Kooks 79ers Orange Knights Lysosomes Ribosomes DP Panthers Knights Silver
TBA Soon Scripps 1 Vista Black Vista Red Winterhawks 2 Scripps 3 Knights Gray Knights White
Fearless Fallbrook
Jaguars




